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PRE AND POST AMALGAMATION SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

OF
G G ENGINEERING LIMITED (TRANSFEROR COMPANY) WITH INTEGRA ESSENTIA LIMITED (TRANSFEREE
COMPANY
Transferor Co.m;.)any _ | Transferee cdmpany
‘ Pre-arrangement Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement
Sr Description Name of No. of shares % No. of shares % No. of shares %
Shareholder
(A) | Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
1 ~ Indian
Individuals/ Names of
Hirdu Promoter A S o
Undivided Vishesh - - 22,22,19,757 | 20.81 | 22,22,19,757 | 12.03
Family Gupta , , ‘ B
Kamal Beriwal | 2,00,00,000 1.26 - - - -
(b) Central Names 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government/ -
State -
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Names 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Corporate
(d) Financial 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Institutions/ ,
| Banks ‘ v ‘ _
(e) Any Others 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) | [72,00,00,000 | 1.26 | 22,22,19,757 | 20.81 | 22,22,19,757 | 12.03
2 Forefgn ‘ _ |
(a) Individuals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign
individuals) _ A ‘
(b) Bodies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Corporate _ » _ B
(c) Institutions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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(d)

Any Others

0.00

70.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00 ‘

Sub Total(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)NL)+(A)(2)

2,00,00,000

1.26

22,22,19,757

20.81

22I22I 191757

12.03

(B)

“Public
shareholding

lnstitqtions

Mutual Funds/
uTl

0.00

0.00

7,749

0.00

7749

0.00

Financial
institutions /
Banks

Other
Financial
institutions

0.00

0.00

384

0.00

384

0.00

Banks

0.00

0.00

12,378

0.00

12,378

T0.00

()

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

~0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

79719832

0.91

97,19,832

053

"

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

4,56,165

004

4,56,165

0.02

)

NBFCs
Registered with
RBI

0.00

0.00

1,03,000

0.0

1,03,000

0.01

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

"~ 0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Venture Capital
~ Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Category |

0.00

0.00

9,80,000

0.09 |

9,80,000

0.05

(k)

Any Other

0.00

0.00

3,405

0.00

3,405

0.00
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1.06

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 1,12,82,913 1,12,82,913 0.61
(B)(1)
2 Non-
institutions _ _ A
(a) Badies 69,51,56,942 | 43.87 | 4,31,82,010 4,04 39,64,57,334 | 21.46
‘Corporate
(b) Individuals v ‘ .
| Individuals -i. 70,43,83,993 | 44.45 | 59,95,36,003 | 56.15 | 93,76,40,320 | 50.74
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs
I ii. Individual 11,97,78,896 7.56 | 13,76,81,394 | 12.90 | 20,47,75,264 | 11.08
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakh. | | N .
(c) Non-Resident 2,41,91,900 1.53 1,82,54,266 1.71 2,98,66,378 1.62
Indians (NRIs) _ _ v '
Foreign 00.00 00.00 87,024 0.01 87,024 0.00
Companies _ o o
(d) Any Other HUF 2,09,86,869 1.32 | 3,04,31,552 2.85 4,05,05,250 2.19
Clearing 200 0.00 1,000 0.00 1,096 0.00
Member | ‘
Employee 00.00 0.00 00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Trusts _ ,
Overseas 00.00 0.00 00.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Depositories
(Holding DRs)
(Balancing
Figure) | . » | |
Trusts 00.00 0.00 2,86,839 0.03 2,86,839 0.02
Firms 00.00 0.00 | 30,39,041 0.28 30,39,041 0.16
Escrow 00.00 0.00 16,88,745 0.16 16,88,745 0.09
Account
Sub-Total 1,56,44,98,80 | 98.74 | 83,41,87,874 78.13 | 1,61,43,47,29 | 87.36
(B)(2) 0 1
(B) Total 1,56,44,98,80 | 98.74 | 84,54,70,787 | 79.19 | 1,62,56,30,20 | 87.97
Public 0 a

Shareholding
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(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 1,58,44,98,80 | 100.0 | 1,06,76,90,5 | 100.0 | 1,84,78,49,96 | 100.0
‘ 0 0 a4 0 1 )
(C) | Shares held by 00.00 00.00 00.00 0.00 00.00 0.00
Custodians and
against
which DRs have
been issued
GRAND TOTAL 1,58,44,98,80 | 100.0 | 1,06,76,90,5 | 100.0 | 1,84,78,49,96 | 100.0
(A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 44 0 1 0.

For & on behalf of
Integra Essentia Limited

For Integra Essentia Limiea

Pa>nkaj Kumar Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. - A69153

Authorised Signatory/Director

Date: 24.07.2024
Place: New Delhi



